Axial Lead Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS)
Revision May 26, 2020 1 / 3
@ SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
8KP Series 22 to 43 V 8000W R6/P600
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Uni-directional Bi-directional

(mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@IPP (V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM
(μA)Uni Bi MIN MAX
8KP22A 8KP22CA 22 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 225 5
8KP24A 8KP24CA 24 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 206 5
8KP30A 8KP30CA 30 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 165 5
8KP33A 8KP33CA 33 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 150 5
8KP36A 8KP36CA 36 40.0 44.2 5 58.1 148 5
8KP40A 8KP40CA 40 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 124 5
8KP43A 8KP43CA 43 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 115 5
Maximum Ratings (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Applications Functional Diagram
Description
Features